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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Slocum101
AIM Texans

9.600 9.325 9.4259.600 37.950
1 12 4 6T 1 

1 

Jordis Eichman110
Colorado Aerials

9.275 9.600 9.4009.525 37.800
8 2T 6T 9T 2 

2 

Quincey McCoy124
TIGAR

9.100 9.600 9.3259.625 37.650
13T 2T 3 14 3 

3 

Jadin Brown116
Head Over Heels

9.100 9.575 9.1509.675 37.500
13T 4T 2 20T 4 

4 

Alicia Wendland122
Paramount Elite

9.350 9.450 9.1759.475 37.450
5 8 8 18T 5 

5 

Paityn Walker117
Head Over Heels

9.075 9.300 9.4509.450 37.275
15 13T 9T 3T 6 

6 

Baylie Belman125
WOGA

9.325 9.400 9.4759.050 37.250
6T 10 18T 2 7 

7 

Autumn Reingold115
Gymnastics Olympica

9.050 9.625 9.4509.075 37.200
16 1 17 3T 8 

8 

Sophia Bell128
Xtreme MO

9.375 9.075 9.4009.325 37.175
3T 18 13 9T 9 

9 

Anna Pearl Stanley103
Amplify Gymnastics

9.025 9.300 9.3759.400 37.100
17T 13T 11 12T 10 

10 

Ellorie Cane102
Precision CA

9.200 8.750 9.5259.575 37.050
10 25 5 1 11 

11 

Riley Harris126
World Champions TX

9.025 9.500 9.2509.050 36.825
17T 6T 18T 15T 12 

12 

Kali Weiss108
Auburn WA

8.925 9.350 9.3759.150 36.800
23T 11 15 12T 13 

13 

Amelia Disidore113
GAGE

8.925 9.050 9.4259.175 36.575
23T 19T 14 6T 14 

14 

Sophie Stuart109
Black Diamond SJ

9.475 8.175 9.4509.450 36.550
2 28 9T 3T 15 

15 

Presley Duke119
Oklahoma City 

9.225 9.050 8.6759.525 36.475
9 19T 6T 26T 16 

16 

CaMarah Williams111
EDGE Riverside

8.900 9.100 9.4259.025 36.450
25 15T 20 6T 17 

17 

Ava San Jose121
Paramount Elite

9.000 8.450 9.0759.725 36.250
20 27 1 23 18 

18 

Elle Betz112
GAGE

8.950 8.625 9.2509.375 36.200
21T 26 12 15T 19T

19T

Mya Wiley120
Olympic (OGC)

9.125 9.100 9.1758.800 36.200
12 15T 24 18T 19T

19T

Hallie Kempf118
Naydenov

8.875 8.950 9.4008.925 36.150
26 23T 23 9T 21T

21T

Hailey Avellar104
Auburn WA

9.150 9.000 8.9009.100 36.150
11 22 16 24 21T

21T

Evelyn DeYoung105
Auburn WA

9.325 9.500 8.8508.450 36.125
6T 6T 27T 25 23 

23 

Mackenzie Estep106
Auburn WA

9.375 9.425 8.6758.575 36.050
3T 9 25 26T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 1
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Schimpf127
World Champions TX

8.825 9.575 8.5009.000 35.900
27 4T 21 28 25 

25 

Isabelle Futch107
Auburn WA

9.025 9.100 9.1508.500 35.775
17T 15T 26 20T 26 

26 

Annalisa Milton114
GAGE

8.450 8.950 9.2508.975 35.625
28 23T 22 15T 27 

27 

Kimarra Echols123
RGC Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.1258.450 35.575
21T 19T 27T 22 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amy Doyle204
Aspire

9.675 9.575 9.5009.625 38.375
1 4T 1T 6 1 

1 

Emma Chaix205
Azarian

9.375 9.650 9.5259.625 38.175
9 1 1T 5 2 

2 

Carmela Keuneke225
TIGAR

9.625 9.125 9.5759.625 37.950
3 16 1T 2T 3 

3 

McCauley Harrington212
IEG

9.650 9.150 9.4759.550 37.825
2 15 5T 7T 4 

4 

Chandler Mitchell214
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.300 9.4759.500 37.750
5 10 9 7T 5 

5 

Mallory Barron202
American (AGA)

9.500 9.600 9.0759.525 37.700
4 2T 7T 26 6 

6 

Makayla Talauega221
Olympus

9.350 9.275 9.4259.525 37.575
10 11 7T 11T 7 

7 

Sophia Hampp210
GAGE

9.400 9.425 9.2509.450 37.525
7T 8 10 18T 8 

8 

Ashley Maul228
World Champions TX

9.400 8.950 9.5509.550 37.450
7T 19T 5T 4 9 

9 

Avery Neff220
Olympus

9.000 9.500 9.5759.325 37.400
23T 6T 17 2T 10 

10 

Jaime Dugan219
Northshore WA

9.100 9.225 9.4509.375 37.150
18T 13 14T 9T 11 

11 

Elle Mueller226
Twin City Twisters

9.225 9.575 8.7009.600 37.100
11* 4T 4 27 12T

12T

Mariah Hilley218
National Academy

9.225 9.050 9.4509.375 37.100
11* 18 14T 9T 12T

12T

Claire Coddington201
Adrenaline

9.175 9.250 9.2009.400 37.025
14T 12 11T 22T 14 

14 

Kelsey Slade223
Springs Gymnastics

9.200 9.350 9.1259.250 36.925
13 9 20 24 15 

15 

Seema Borgmann211
Gymnastics East

9.150 9.100 9.3509.275 36.875
16T 17 19 15 16 

16 

Hannah Clark206
Azarian

8.775 9.600 9.6008.775 36.750
27 2T 25 1 17T

17T

Carly Busch224
St. Louis

9.075 8.900 9.3759.400 36.750
20T 22 11T 14 17T

17T

Morgan Collins213
JET

9.150 8.875 9.3259.300 36.650
16T 23 18 16 19 

19 

Bailey Miniefield203
Arizona Dynamics

9.175 9.500 9.3008.625 36.600
14T 6T 27 17 20 

20 

Rayna Engelmayer209
Flips MN

9.450 8.850 9.2508.825 36.375
6 24 24 18T 21 

21 

Meika Lee208
Excel AK

9.075 8.950 9.4008.550 35.975
20T 19T 28 13 22 

22 

Anna Sonnichsen216
Mid Columbia

8.375 8.950 9.2259.400 35.950
28 19T 11T 20T 23 

23 

Lucy Wallace215
LaFleur's

9.025 9.200 8.2009.350 35.775
22 14 16 28 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 2
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaetlyn Tenesch217
Mismo

8.800 8.400 9.4259.025 35.650
26 26 22 11T 25 

25 

Lainey Vogt227
WCGC

8.825 8.425 9.2009.125 35.575
25 25 21 22T 26 

26 

Mia Hampton207
Bronco Elite

9.100 8.150 9.1008.650 35.000
18T 27 26 25 27 

27 

Lexi Zeiss222
Omega NE

9.000 7.800 9.2258.950 34.975
23T 28 23 20T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kendall Landry318
Kurt Thomas

9.475 9.625 9.5509.600 38.250
4T 1 3 4T 1 

1 

Bridget Foster328
World Champions TX

9.125 9.475 9.5259.825 37.950
16 5 1 6T 2T

2T

Cecily Rizo326
Texas Dreams

9.500 9.600 9.6259.225 37.950
3 2 14 2 2T

2T

Katin Childress317
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.275 9.5759.475 37.725
8 15 6T 3 4 

4 

Madison Perkins307
American (AGA)

9.650 9.350 9.2259.475 37.700
1 12 6T 21 5 

5 

Anya Turner302
Adrenaline

9.100 9.300 9.4759.675 37.550
17T 14 2 9 6 

6 

McKenna Carnesi308
Colorado (CGI)

9.600 9.425 9.4258.975 37.425
2 8 19T 12 7T

7T

Olivia Burns329
Xtreme MO

9.175 9.525 9.3259.400 37.425
14 4 12 19 7T

7T

Maleah Griffin322
Precision CA

9.450 9.450 9.5508.850 37.300
7 6T 23 4T 9 

9 

Mahleea Werline303
Aftershock

9.300 9.025 9.5259.425 37.275
9T 19 9T 6T 10 

10 

Kayla Reingold312
Gymnastics Olympica

9.275 9.550 9.4508.975 37.250
11T 3 19T 10T 11 

11 

Brynlee Anderson304
All American UT

9.150 8.975 9.6759.425 37.225
15 21 9T 1 12 

12 

Jayden Silvers305
All Olympia (AOGC)

9.200 9.400 8.8259.575 37.000
13 9T 4T 26 13 

13 

Aspen Lenczner323
Salto WI

8.950 9.450 9.3509.175 36.925
21T 6T 15 15T 14 

14 

Arushi Basu310
Gym-Max

9.050 9.325 9.3509.075 36.800
20 13 17T 15T 15 

15 

Evangeline (Evie) Chu324
San Mateo

9.475 9.225 9.5008.575 36.775
4T 16 26 8 16 

16 

Kyra Pagud313
HITS

8.900 9.125 9.3509.325 36.700
24T 18 13 15T 17 

17 

Lily Vanvilay314
Head Over Heels

8.900 8.800 9.3759.475 36.550
24T 23 6T 13T 18 

18 

Jenna Rusk315
J&R Gymnastics

8.925 9.400 9.2758.875 36.475
23 9T 22 20 19 

19 

Josephine Barrett301
Adrenaline

9.075 9.400 8.4009.575 36.450
19 9T 4T 28 20 

20 

Kya Haala316
KidSport

8.800 9.200 8.7509.425 36.175
26 17 9T 27 21 

21 

Isabella Lee309
Flips MN

9.300 8.600 9.4508.750 36.100
9T 24T 24 10T 22 

22 

Rhys Allen327
US Gymnastics OR

8.950 8.600 9.3759.075 36.000
21T 24T 17T 13T 23 

23 

Keilee Okumoto311
Gymnastics East

8.600 8.325 9.3508.975 35.250
28 26 19T 15T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 3
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dakota Essenpries320
MO Elite

9.100 9.000 8.9258.175 35.200
17T 20 27 24 25 

25 

Julianna Ratkowski306
Altius WI

9.275 8.900 8.8507.875 34.900
11T 22 28 25 26 

26 

Jaelyn Sorenson319
MN Aerials

8.625 7.600 9.1009.150 34.475
27 28 16 22 27 

27 

Audrey Bothman321
Northpointe

8.425 8.000 9.0758.600 34.100
29 27 25 23 28 

28 

Morgan Price325
Texas Dreams

9.475 7.200 0.0000.000 16.675
4T 29 29 29 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Karay408
Azarian

9.625 9.575 9.5509.600 38.350
5 2T 1 3T 1 

1 

Maddison Reidenbach412
Flips MN

9.750 9.575 9.4259.375 38.125
1T 2T 7T 15T 2 

2 

Sophia Maisel403
AIM Texans

9.750 9.450 9.5009.400 38.100
1T 9 5T 7T 3 

3 

Alexa Magana420
Precision CA

9.600 9.100 9.4759.575 37.750
6 18T 2 10T 4 

4 

Katherine Johnson426
Twin City Twisters

9.200 9.550 9.4009.450 37.600
18T 4T 3T 18 5 

5 

Kristin Lin405
Airborne CA

9.250 9.525 9.5259.275 37.575
15T 6 12 5T 6 

6 

Anna Dueck425
Twin City Twisters

9.375 9.500 9.5259.150 37.550
10 7 14 5T 7 

7 

Eden Mortensen423
Technique CA

9.275 9.300 9.4759.375 37.425
12T 13 7T 10T 8 

8 

Georgia Claire Gilmore419
Love Gymnastics

9.750 9.125 9.5008.925 37.300
1T 16T 17 7T 9T

9T

Carly Buell407
Auburn WA

9.450 9.550 9.4758.825 37.300
8T 4T 18 10T 9T

9T

Abigail Tollefson424
Triad

9.200 9.425 9.3259.300 37.250
18T 10 10T 21T 11 

11 

Caitlin Goldie404
AZ Sunrays

9.250 9.350 9.4509.100 37.150
15T 11T 15T 13T 12 

12 

Courtney McCann427
WOGA

9.250 8.875 9.6009.350 37.075
15T 24 9 1 13 

13 

Haley Like406
Airborne CO

9.200 9.200 9.5009.100 37.000
18T 14T 15T 7T 14T

14T

Alina Markutsya422
Success IA

8.800 9.475 9.3259.400 37.000
29 8 5T 21T 14T

14T

Sophia Nguyen418
Legacy

9.150 9.100 9.4259.300 36.975
23 18T 10T 15T 16 

16 

Adia Friesen415
JET

9.450 9.350 9.3758.575 36.750
8T 11T 23 19T 17 

17 

Kira Fredericson421
San Mateo

9.275 9.700 8.7508.650 36.375
12T 1 20 27 18 

18 

Scarlette Ayakawa413
HITS

9.050 8.925 9.1509.225 36.350
26 23 13 25 19 

19 

Chayse Williams429
World Elite RSM

9.125 9.100 9.5758.450 36.250
24T 18T 27 2 20 

20 

Olivia Heckman410
Chow's

9.300 8.750 9.5508.600 36.200
11 26 22 3T 21 

21 

Finley Myers411
Dynamo

8.875 9.125 9.4508.700 36.150
28 16T 19 13T 22 

22 

Matis Rains417
Texas Dreams

9.000 8.775 8.8509.450 36.075
27 25 3T 26 23 

23 

Mina Baber401
5280 Gymnastics

9.175 8.975 9.2508.500 35.900
22 22 26 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 4
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Sakai414
HITS

9.125 8.725 9.3758.625 35.850
24T 27 21 19T 25 

25 

Jessica Schroeder402
5280 Gymnastics

9.675 8.600 9.4258.075 35.775
4 28 29 15T 26 

26 

Eva Lowder428
Wings

9.500 9.200 8.5508.200 35.450
7 14T 28 28 27 

27 

Lucy Warren409
Bronco Elite

9.275 8.300 9.3008.550 35.425
12T 29 24T 23 28 

28 

Peyton Libbey416
Legacy

9.200 9.075 8.4258.550 35.250
18T 21 24T 29 29 

29 
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Women / 9 / Jr 5
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hana Strause523
San Mateo

9.650 9.650 9.5759.675 38.550
2 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Ayumi Oshiro522
San Mateo

9.425 9.625 9.7009.625 38.375
8 3T 2T 1 2 

2 

Victoria Cluck528
WOGA

9.750 9.525 9.5259.550 38.350
1 6 5 5T 3 

3 

Mia Nelson504
American (AGA)

9.550 9.625 9.5009.625 38.300
5T 3T 2T 7T 4 

4 

Maguire Garcia513
Gliders

9.350 9.650 9.6259.525 38.150
10T 1T 6T 2T 5 

5 

Samantha Meadows508
Cypress

9.200 9.575 9.6259.475 37.875
16T 5 8 2T 6 

6 

Samantha Carver515
Gymnastics East

9.550 9.425 9.3759.375 37.725
5T 9 12 19T 7 

7 

Hana Harlow526
Triad

9.350 9.475 9.4759.325 37.625
10T 8 14T 9T 8 

8 

Halle Gregoire505
American Gold

9.625 9.325 9.4509.125 37.525
3 11T 17 11T 9 

9 

Alyssa Davis520
Revolution

9.100 9.300 9.4509.425 37.275
20 13 10 11T 10 

10 

Rayne Farrelly506
Arizona Dreams

9.175 9.150 9.5259.350 37.200
18 17T 13 5T 11 

11 

Anna Kate McCreary517
Kurt Thomas

9.275 9.200 9.4759.100 37.050
13 15 18 9T 12 

12 

August Hayashi503
American (AGA)

8.700 9.350 9.4009.525 36.975
28 10 6T 17T 13 

13 

Elly King501
AIM Texans

9.600 9.225 9.2508.825 36.900
4 14 25 21T 14 

14 

Sydney Graber512
Gem State

9.500 8.725 9.2509.400 36.875
7 23 11 21T 15 

15 

Abigayle Martin502
Above the Bar

9.125 9.150 8.8259.625 36.725
19 17T 2T 26 16 

16 

Jansen Morris529
WOGA

9.050 8.700 9.5009.450 36.700
21 24 9 7T 17 

17 

Olivia Buckner518
Olympus

9.200 9.175 9.4508.750 36.575
16T 16 27T 11T 18 

18 

Regine Schultz511
Flyaways

9.225 9.050 9.4258.850 36.550
14T 19 24 14T 19 

19 

Isabella Vater509
Desert Gymcats

9.350 8.825 9.3758.950 36.500
10T 22 20T 19T 20 

20 

Malia Moore507
Colorado (CGI)

8.975 9.325 9.1758.950 36.425
23 11T 20T 24 21 

21 

Madelyn Viles527
WCGC

8.950 8.550 9.4009.325 36.225
24T 26 14T 17T 22 

22 

Kaylee LaFernier521
Salto WI

9.225 8.625 9.2258.750 35.825
14T 25 27T 23 23 

23 

Zuri Scott524
Stars TX

9.400 9.500 7.9258.900 35.725
9 7 22T 28 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 5
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Franco516
Gymnastics East

8.750 8.875 9.0258.900 35.550
27 20 22T 25 25 

25 

Kylynn Hanson514
Gym NW

8.950 8.050 9.4259.050 35.475
24T 27 19 14T 26 

26 

Kaitlyn Vaz525
The Athletic Edge

9.000 8.850 8.1008.800 34.750
22 21 26 27 27 

27 

Ashton Meuret510
Eagles

8.875 6.850 9.4259.150 34.300
26 28 16 14T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aneta Guzior619
IGM Gymnastics

9.650 9.625 9.5509.525 38.350
4 1 3T 5 1 

1 

Leah Parton610
Chow's

9.300 9.425 9.6759.525 37.925
15 5T 3T 1 2 

2 

Allena Shadan607
Azarian

9.425 9.575 9.5009.375 37.875
9 3 8T 8T 3 

3 

Sarah Krump618
Gym Training Ctr

9.850 8.725 9.6259.650 37.850
1 25 1 2 4 

4 

Paige Prejean628
Woodlands Gymnastics

9.675 9.325 9.5009.325 37.825
3 11T 12 8T 5 

5 

Sarah Coghlan609
Byers Roseville

9.600 9.250 9.5009.425 37.775
6 15 5 8T 6 

6 

Sydney Buerk601
Airborne CA

9.125 9.600 9.6009.400 37.725
19 2 6T 3 7 

7 

Alea Byrne625
WOGA

9.225 9.400 9.5009.550 37.675
17T 7 2 8T 8 

8 

Kara Houghton611
Colorado (CGI)

9.325 9.450 9.4259.400 37.600
11T 4 6T 12T 9 

9 

Ashlee Wagner627
Winners

9.325 9.425 9.2009.350 37.300
11T 5T 10T 21 10 

10 

Nevaeh Tauer614
Diamond

9.500 9.375 9.2509.100 37.225
8 8T 14 20 11 

11 

Brooke Ferrari602
Airborne CO

9.625 8.775 9.4009.350 37.150
5 23T 10T 14T 12 

12 

Ainsley Ayala626
Brown's LV

9.325 8.825 9.5759.375 37.100
11T 20 8T 4 13 

13 

Callie Leavell612
Colorado (CGI)

9.550 9.350 9.3008.725 36.925
7 10 22 19 14 

14 

Lauren Valmidiano621
Kurt Thomas

9.025 9.300 9.5258.925 36.775
20 13T 16 6T 15 

15 

Kealyn Burns624
Triad

8.775 9.075 9.5259.075 36.450
27 19 15 6T 16 

16 

Ava Mecham604
Auburn WA

9.325 8.775 9.4258.850 36.375
11T 23T 17T 12T 17 

17 

Kate Barth603
American Gold

9.400 9.300 8.8258.525 36.050
10 13T 24 24 18 

18 

Samena Tate605
Auburn WA

8.925 9.325 9.3758.325 35.950
22 11T 26 18 19T

19T

Maddox Lee616
Flips MN

8.850 9.375 8.8758.850 35.950
24 8T 17T 23 19T

19T

Lucy Toelcke615
Flathead

8.825 8.675 9.4008.850 35.750
25 26 17T 14T 21 

21 

Shelby Hamura623
Pantheon

8.800 9.100 8.9508.750 35.600
26 18 21 22 22 

22 

Sasha Arne622
Legacy

8.950 9.175 9.4008.025 35.550
21 16 27 14T 23 

23 

Kaylee Reich613
Denali Gymnastics

9.225 7.900 9.4008.825 35.350
17T 27T 20 14T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 6
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Colby620
Jewarts Gymnastics

9.250 8.800 8.1008.475 34.625
16 21T 25 26 25 

25 

Keely Sisco617
Flyaways

8.600 8.800 8.1508.550 34.100
28 21T 23 25 26 

26 

Sydney Leitch606
Azarian

9.750 9.125 0.0009.250 28.125
2 17 13 27T 27 

27 

Alexis Underhill608
Bronco Elite

8.900 7.900 0.0007.375 24.175
23 27T 28 27T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Robins701
AIM Texans

9.675 9.425 9.5009.400 38.000
1 5T 5 9T 1 

1 

Olivia Oppegard712
Gym-Max

9.400 9.500 9.6009.475 37.975
8T 2T 3 2T 2 

2 

Evalynn Abler716
Legacy

9.400 9.425 9.5759.250 37.650
8T 5T 9 4 3 

3 

Chloe Dominguez726
WOGA

9.500 9.575 9.3009.150 37.525
5 1 12 16T 4 

4 

Jayda Lealaogata704
Arizona Dreams

9.475 8.975 9.5509.425 37.425
6T 20 4 5 5T

5T

Grace Gomez711
Gym-Max

9.300 9.225 9.5259.375 37.425
12* 15T 6 6T 5T

5T

Emma Green702
Airborne CO

9.300 9.475 9.4509.200 37.425
12* 4 11 12T 5T

5T

Megan Ono723
Precision CA

9.600 9.400 8.8759.525 37.400
2 7T 1 25 8 

8 

Megan Steensland717
Legacy

9.275 9.325 9.5259.225 37.350
15 11 10 6T 9 

9 

Grace Taylor722
Omega NE

9.575 8.900 9.3009.300 37.075
3 23 8 16T 10 

10 

Brooklen Morgan709
Edmond OK (EGA)

9.525 9.375 9.2758.800 36.975
4 9T 21T 18T 11 

11 

Thu Nguyen727
Wildfire

9.300 8.925 9.6509.000 36.875
12T 22 17 1 12 

12 

Mckenna Marvin720
Metroplex

8.750 9.400 9.5009.025 36.675
26 7T 15T 9T 13 

13 

Sophie Schmitz725
US Gold

9.175 9.250 9.2758.925 36.625
17T 13T 18 18T 14 

14 

Genevieve Rump714
IGTC

9.200 8.450 9.3509.500 36.500
16 26 2 15 15 

15 

Arden Griggs708
Edmond OK (EGA)

8.725 9.500 9.5258.700 36.450
27 2T 23 6T 16T

16T

Carolyn Lindberg703
Alamo

9.175 9.225 8.7259.325 36.450
17T 15T 7 28 16T

16T

Brianna Boehm718
Liberty MO

8.800 9.200 9.4758.850 36.325
25 17 20 11 18 

18 

Michaela Reynolds705
Auburn WA

9.325 8.600 9.4008.900 36.225
11 24 19 14 19 

19 

Mari Mohling707
Classic MN

8.900 8.575 9.6009.125 36.200
24 25 13 2T 20 

20 

Morgan Hood713
HGC

9.100 9.275 8.9758.575 35.925
19 12 25 24 21 

21 

Amber Pedersen728
Xtreme MO

8.950 9.375 8.7758.800 35.900
23 9T 21T 26T 22 

22 

Ella Johns710
Flames Gymnastics

8.975 8.950 9.4508.500 35.875
21T 21 26 12T 23 

23 

Mattison Thetford706
Bart Conner (BCGA)

8.500 9.050 9.2009.050 35.800
28 19 14 21 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 7
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Wright721
Naydenov

9.350 8.000 9.2509.025 35.625
10 27 15T 20 25 

25 

Charlyze Hemby719
Mavericks

9.025 9.250 9.1258.150 35.550
20 13T 28 22T 26 

26 

Jozie Bangert715
KidSport

8.975 9.100 9.1258.300 35.500
21T 18 27 22T 27 

27 

Sophia Dewar724
South Bay

9.475 7.300 8.7758.625 34.175
6T 28 24 26T 28 

28 
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Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kanna Asano813
Gym-Max

9.550 9.400 9.7009.400 38.050
2 4T 6T 2T 1 

1 

Elizabeth Dayton801
Brown's LV

9.700 9.000 9.5009.575 37.775
1 16T 1 7 2 

2 

Carly Oniki804
California (CGA)

9.375 9.475 9.3759.525 37.750
7T 2 2 12T 3 

3 

Sophia Neylon815
HGA

9.075 9.400 9.5259.400 37.400
20 4T 6T 6 4 

4 

Brooklyn Rowray805
Chow's

9.450 8.825 9.7259.350 37.350
5 21T 9 1 5 

5 

Isabelle Perez812
Empire 

9.375 9.200 9.7009.050 37.325
7T 9 15 2T 6 

6 

Lily Smith806
Coastal Gymnastics

9.125 9.250 9.3759.475 37.225
16T 7T 5 12T 7 

7 

Caitlin McWilliams817
IGTC

9.175 9.125 9.4759.225 37.000
11T 12T 12T 8T 8 

8 

Portia Clemensen820
Metropolitan

9.200 9.400 9.6258.650 36.875
10 4T 22 4 9 

9 

Claire Flores810
Edmond OK (EGA)

9.475 9.100 9.3508.875 36.800
4 14 20 15 10 

10 

Aurea Licciardi816
HITS

9.000 9.425 9.3758.925 36.725
23T 3 18 12T 11 

11 

Caley King803
CSC Great Oaks

9.125 8.975 9.0759.500 36.675
16T 18 3T 26 12 

12 

Courtney Woods821
Missouri Valley

9.050 8.825 9.3259.375 36.575
21T 21T 8 16 13 

13 

Rylin Zimmerman808
Dynamic WA

9.050 9.125 9.4758.800 36.450
21T 12T 21 8T 14T

14T

Zoe Traul828
US Gymnastics OR

9.225 8.700 9.2509.275 36.450
9 23T 10T 20T 14T

14T

Victoria Tobol809
Edge CA

9.000 9.175 9.2009.075 36.450
23T 10T 14 23 14T

14T

Allison Landry824
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.500 9.4258.025 36.350
6 1 26 10 17 

17 

Brenna Evans822
Nebraska Gold

9.175 8.900 9.2758.950 36.300
11T 20 17 19 18 

18 

Tirzah Wise825
Salcianu Elite

8.800 8.700 9.3009.275 36.075
27T 23T 10T 17T 19 

19 

Myrna Holman807
Diamond

9.150 9.000 9.3008.575 36.025
14T 16T 24 17T 20T

20T

Carleigh Moore814
Gymfinity

8.975 8.925 9.2258.900 36.025
25 19 19 22 20T

20T

Laly Noriega823
Northshore WA

9.150 7.875 9.4009.500 35.925
14T 28 3T 11 22 

22 

Cara Schweitzer802
CEG West

9.175 8.450 9.0509.225 35.900
11T 27 12T 27 23 

23 

Jasmine Monroe827
Technique CA

9.500 9.075 9.5507.725 35.850
3 15 28 5 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr 8
Session: 1,2,3,4,5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carli Richards811
Emerald City (ECGA)

9.100 8.475 9.1009.025 35.700
19 26 16 25 25 

25 

Teagan Green819
JETS

8.850 9.175 9.1758.225 35.425
26 10T 25 24 26 

26 

Alexa Harris826
Salto WI

8.800 8.600 9.2508.600 35.250
27T 25 23 20T 27 

27 

Kamille Zarlengo818
IGTC

9.125 9.250 8.6758.000 35.050
16T 7T 27 28 28 

28 
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